Pee Wee

Dallas
Grayson
Brinley
Piper
Hank
Carter

Novice

Heat 1
Cannon
Lily Ann
Tucker
Isabella
Skylar
Colton
Eli

Heat 2
Jacey

Ava James
Ryleigh

Sy

Maybre
Libba
Gage

Goodman
Goodman
Ray
Younf
Dykes
Williams

Taylor
Crosby
Goodman
Rigsby
Young
Goodman
Crosby

Potts
Harrison
Moseley
Collins
Ray
Dykes
White

Tift

Brooks

Tift

Worth

Colquitt county
Shiver

Lanier

Jeff Davis
Brooks
Worth
Worth
Colquitt
Tift County

Worth

Thomas

Early

Grady

Tift

Colquitt county
Coffee
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placings
6th
2nd
3rd
5th
1st
4th

3rd
4th
9th
6th
2nd

10th
11th

8th
1st
5th
7th



Junior

Heat 1
Dallas
Parks
Kate
Kenslie
Laine
Karlee
Kassie Jo

Heat 2
Wade

Ilverson

Mary Madison
Elli

Rylee

Collier

Jax

Makinley

Heat 3
Collin
Cayden
Addy
John Wesley
Cooper
Owen
Wyatt
Lucy
Tillman
Reese
Brayden

Heat 4
Brody
Molly
Gracie

Aldridge
Sewell
Hammock
Griffin
Godwin
Williford
White

Collins
Powell
Harrison
Ash

Smith
Collins
Fowler
Pollock

Williams
Ray
Potts
Sewell
Lewis
Bridges
Thompson
Watson
Stalvey
Wiard
Carter

Bennett
Dell
Mckellar

Grady

Colquitt
Colquitt County
Ben Hill

Shiver Elem
Thomas
Thomas

Shiver Elem
Colquitt
Thomas
Ben Hill

Ben Hill
Grady
Colquitt
Shiver Elem

Grady
Adamesville
Worth
Colquitt
Colquitt
Houston
Colquitt

Colquitt Christian Academy
Grady/Shiver School

Colquitt County
Colquitt

Colquitt
Colquitt
Colquitt
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10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12

5th

11th
12th

10th

1st
9th

6th
3rd

7th



Parker
Karter
Ret
Luke
Kaden
Noah

Goss
Kight
Turner
Hylton
Griffin
Cooper

Colquitt

Colquitt

Williams Middle School
Brooks

Ben Hill

Shiver Elem

12
12
12
12
12
12

2nd
8th
4th



Intermediate

Heat 1
Will
Cydney
Mack
Ellie Kate
Ciara

JT
William
Bailey
Robert
Madelyne
Jessa

Heat 2
Ethan
Josh
Eli
Gavin
Chloe
Bailey
Gracie
Lily
Jada
Rylee

Maddy Grace

Heat 3
Carolyne
Joshua
Sasser
Thomas
Justin
Merrick
Taya
Matthew
Konner

Collins
Ray
May
Marchant
Cannon
Tucker
Garner
Brown
Garner
Tallent
Crandell

Ausley
Daughtry
Cooper
Williford
Adams
Parker
Hammock
Watson
Dent
Wiard
May

Turner
Furney
Bulloch
Fowler
Bridges
Avery
Wagoner
Ferrell
Kelley

Shiver Middle
Tri Valley
Washington County
Jeff Davis
Manatee

Ben Hill
Colquitt/CAG
Calhoun
Colquitt/CAG
Alexandria FFA
Centennial

Seminole
Shiver Elem
Shiver Elem
Thomas
Colquitt
Colquitt
Colquitt

Colquitt Christian Academy

Wayne
Colquitt County
Washington County

CA Gray Junior High School

Lanier

Pelham

Perry FFA
Houston/Perry
Houston/Perry High
Lee

Brooks County
Colquitt

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

6th
10th

7th

2nd

4th

oth

8th

3rd

9th



Angel
Rhett

Heat 4
Gracie
Brock
Grace
Olivia
Mac

Alvarez
Bulloch

Tucker
Weaver
Mullis
Galbraith
Heuer

Seminole
Pelham

Ben Hill

Colquitt

Lanier

Madison County
Green County

15
15

16
16
16
16
16

1st



Senior

Hailee
Logan
Maycey
Matthew
Clay
Rachel
Savannah
Gracie
Jason
Lauren
Cole
Parker

Thatcher
Bennett
Kight
Dover
Presley
Rigsby
Cannon
Galbraith
Shuffield
Whitman
Baker
Ausley

Brooks County
Colquitt

Colquitt
Calhoun/Ohatchee
Jasper

Worth

Manatee

Madison
Alexandria

Cook

Seminole

17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19

10th
11th
6th
3rd
7th
2nd
9th
8th
1st
5th
4th



